NCL INDUSTRIES LIMITED



AN ISO 9001 : 2015 COMPANY CIN : L33130TG1979PLC002521

NCL/SEC/BSE & NSE/REG-29(2)/2023

22nd February, 2023

To, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Reg: Disclosure on sale of shares

Please find enclosed the copy of letter received from promoter/promoter group relating to transmission of shares. This disclosure is being made in terms of Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully For NCL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

T. ARUN KUMAR

Vice President & Company Secretary

OUSTRIES TO THE SEC-BAD TO THE SEC-B

<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> Regulations, 2011

NCL Industrie	NCL Industries Limited		
RAMALINGA	RAMALINGA RAJU PENMATCHA		
Promoter Grou	Promoter Group		
BSE & NSE			
Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)	
		•	
35275	0.08	-	
-	-	-	
-	-	-	
-	-	-	
35275	0.08	-	
35275	0.08	-	
-	-	-	
-	-	-	
_	-	-	
35275	0.08	-	
0	0.00	-	
-	-	-	
-	-	-	
e -		-	
0	0.00	-	
Transmission of	Transmission of Shares to Nominees		
20-02-2023			
Rs.4523.28 Lakhs			
Rs.4523.28 Lakhs			
	RAMALINGA Promoter Grou BSE & NSE Number 35275	RAMALINGA RAJU PENMATCHA Promoter Group BSE & NSE Number	

Utkal Goradia Promoter group

Date: 22/02/2023 Place: Secunderabad